
To preview visit 
www.jilljohnson.ca
To book a viewing 

or an appraisal 
appointment, call 

Jill at 
905-877-5165

905
877-5165 

Jill 
Johnson

Sales Representative

ALMOST NEW . . .
SPACIOUS BUNGALOW

Backing onto rolling hills! Always want-
ed peace and tranquility but to be part of 
a neighbourhood too? Upscale residential 
subdivision street with beautiful homes! 3 
bedrooms, fabulous gourmet kitchen 
opens to great room. Cathedral ceilings, 
lots of windows! Listed for $554,900.

MINUTES FROM ERIN ON A 
COUNTRY LOT!

New listing! 4 bedroom charming home w/
main floor family room addition, 2 and 1/2 
baths. CHARMING. Huge lot with newer 
oversized 2 car garage/workshop. Newer 
septic and still have room for a pool! 
Beautifully treed and private! Listed at 
$449,900.

TENTH LINE 
NORTH OF STEELES

Fabulous bungalow on almost an acre 
close to 401 and 407. Amazing main floor 
master suite addition! Finished basement 
with fireplace insert. Workshop at rear! 
Many upgrades include windows, septic, 
bathrooms, kitchen. Listed to sell at 
$599,900.

BEAUTIFUL OLDER FARMHOUSE 
IN TOWN ON A DOUBLE LOT!!

Full of character! 4 bedroom centre hall 
with lovely principal rooms, and a bright 
new main floor family room with cathedral 
ceiling! On a double lot too! You could 
have a pool, a large garage, or just a lovely 
private yard. OR you could build a second 
house, or sell the lot! Listed at $489,900.

Sales Representative

Offi ce 905.877.5165    

Cell 416.579.6704

Visit RealestatethatMOVESYOU.ca for Virtual Tours
& Free Information on Buying or Selling Your Home

*

$624,900

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

SUPERB COUNTRY OASIS
Nestled on 1 Acre & backing onto Woodlot this 
Lovingly Renovated Home is just Minutes from 
the Quaint Villages of Terra Cotta & Cheltenham.  
Quality Upgrades include Sunken Living Rm 
with Gas Fireplace & 2 Skylights, Gourmet Eat In 
Kitchen with Granite Counters, Built In Appliances 
& under Cabinet Lighting plus Family Rm with Built 
in Shelving, Gas Fireplace & Walk Out to Deck 
& Private Yard. This Home has been completely 
Renovated Inside & Out/Top to Bottom.  A Must 
See!

$355,950 END UNIT FREEHOLD TOWNHOME 
WITH 2 CAR GARAGE

This Bright & Airy End Unit Townhome has the WOW 
Factor You’ve been looking for!  Enchanting Features 
incl Sun Filled Open Concept Main Flr boasting Living 
Rm w/cozy Window Seat, Modern Eat In Kitchen w/
Bfast Area plus Family Rm w/Gas Fireplace & Walk 
Out to Huge Deck.  Sizeable Bedrooms include Master 
with W/I Closet, 4pc Ensuite providing Soaker Tub & 
Separate Shower, 3rd Bedroom features Window Seat 
Too! Finished Bsmt with Garage access & Walk Out 
to Deck & Private Yard loaded w/perennials. Superior 
& Add’l Upgrades incl Plantation Shutters, Skylight, 
Garage Access to Yard, newer Aluminum Siding, 
freshly Painted in Designer Tones. 2 Car Garage PLUS 
driveway parking for 4.

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 10 GREY OWL RUN, GEORGETOWN

HOTHOT
NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

905-877-5165 (24hr) / 1-888-877-5165
www.presswoodteam.com Brent Presswood*        Dinah Presswood***      Rodney Presswood*              Jim Akers** Brent Presswood*        Dinah Presswood***      Rodney Presswood*              Jim Akers**

KNOWLEDGE             PROFESSIONAL             ETHICALKNOWLEDGE             PROFESSIONAL             ETHICAL
*Sales Representative                                                                                             **Broker   ***Administrator

232 GUELPH ST.,
GEORGETOWN

MLS# W1946378
2170 Sq Ft

Professional Office

Want Your Home To Be Found On The Top GOOGLE Searches...

Call THE PRESSWOOD TEAM To Find Out How!!

1379 COSTIGAN, 
MILTON
Stunning

Condo

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
34 CLEAVEHOLM, GEORGETOWN

MLS# W2032647
Raised Bungalow, 2 Car Garage, In-law Suite, 

Quiet Drive  in Marywood Meadows

G'TOWN SOUTH...ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE!!!

68-78 MAIN ST., 
GEORGETOWN

Call Today for a Free 
Market Evaluation

16 MOUNTAINVIEW,
GEORGETOWN

MLS# W2024702

500 Sq Ft
Professional Office

LEASED
LEASED

LEASED
LEASED

SOLDSOLD

23 TREANOR, GEORGETOWN
Large 4 BR Home, 2900 sq. ft., Pool, Hot Tub, Granite,

Professionally Finished Basement with Wet Bar, 
Flagstone, Large Deck

p GOOGLE Searches...

o Find Out How!!

SOLDSOLD

Let’s Let’s 

Make Make 

THISTHIS

househouse

YOUR YOUR 

home!home!

Sales Represenative

www.letsmakeahouseahome.com
jsullivan@cogeco.ca OFFICE: 905-877-5165     DIRECT: 647-239-1010

Jacquie Sullivan

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY, MARCH 27, 

2-4 PM                 
35 Morden Neilson Way, 

Georgetown

Spacious, executive, open 
concept home with lots of 
living space for the whole 
family!

Sandra Boshell
Sales Representative

www.sandraboshell.ca for virtual tour

Direct: 647-999-0324
Offi ce: 905-877-5165

SPECTACULAR RAVINE LOT WITH 
HEATED, IN-GROUND SALT WATER POOL

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
A must-see nestled on sought after street 
boasts gleaming hardwood fl oors, bevelled 
glass oak french doors, professional land-
scaping and tiered, maintenance-free deck. 
Home Pre-Inspected. Passed with fl ying 
colours. No surprises here!
MLS# W2042458

$719,900NEW PRICE

Thinking about Selling or Buying a Home? Let’s Talk!
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